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Cost.ofln,hal Cost of 6- Emergent Administrative
Rectification, 5 - -
Minor years & Price Cost and Fotnl
St ] AL 00 Length Operation & Adjustment Contigency Esti d
No. District Division Block Road Name (in Km) I:I%rgvir;i:t Management @ 15% Cost (@ 2.25% Cost
Ren:wnl (O&M) cost Cost +1%]| (In Lakhs)
(in Lakhs) (in Lakhs) (in lakhs) (in lakhs)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Utkramit Madhya
1 Begusarai | Begusarai Barauni Vidhalaya to Bariyahi 0.470 21,791 3.372 3.774 0818 29.755
tola
. . . Ganga Prasad West
2 Begusarai | Begusarai Barauni 1o RWD Road 0.540 40.831 6.627 7119 1.542 56,119
3 | Begusarai | Bogusarai |  Barauni EMGS s oadlio 0750 39.587 4.652 6.636 1438 52313
Harijan tola (Hajipur)
4 Begusarai | Begusarai Barauni NH-31 to lbrahimpur 1.120 51.130 6,308 8.616 1.866 67.920
SL 32 :044
5 Bepusarai | Beguswai Degusaai (Bahdapui Road) 0.500 19.156 3.532 3.403 0,737 206,828
Choddla to Naya tola
6 | Begusara | Begusarm |  Begusarai "M”&;‘am‘"' e 0.520 20.886 G.044 4040 0875 31843
PMGSY Road to
. Begusaral | Begusaral Begusarai Yadav Tola ( Sathua 0.700 27.597 7.558 5.273 1.143 41,571
Fola)
% | Regnearai | Regusarai | Regusarai TO:*LDh“bl;S:' & 0,780 33.004 8.729 6.260 1,356 49,349
. . : NH3| to Pansala
8036 74
9 Bepusarai | Begusarai Begusarai Durga Mandir 0.810 46,113 7.465 03 1.74] 63,355
NH-31 to Sushil
10 | Begusarai | Bepusarai Begusarai Nagar { Railway 0.820 39.657 7.304 7.044 1.527 55.532
Crossing)




Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai

Shahpur Lodipur to
Minapur

0.840

40.469

8.850

7.397

1.603

58319

Begusarai

Begusarai

Bepusarai

NH-31 ( Angreji
Dhala) to Amrour
Kiratpur

0.880

34.561

5.457

6.003

1.300

47321

Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai

L023 Killi Pahrpur to
Naya tola

0.920

41,244

8.719

7.494

1.624

59081

Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai

Ward No 3 to Ward
No 6 Upendra Singh
House tak path

0.920

41.107

5.547

6.998

1.516

55.168

Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai

Construction of Road
from Satyanarayan
Poddar House

1.000

46.111

5.858

7.7%4

1.689

61.452

Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai

NH-31 to Mashti
Fatehpur

1.010

s52.111

9.223

9.200

1.996

72.530

Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai

TO03 to Pansal

1.480

70.467

9.932

12.060

2611

95.070

Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai

NH-31 (Lakho) to
Bindtoli (simha Tola)

1.800

113.371

15.326

19.305

4.183

152.185

Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai

Pachamba to Kankaul
Via Chanmara

2.100

140.335

17.032

23.605

5.118

186.090

20

Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai

SH-55 Jogiyadih to
Khamar REQ Road
Tak

2.100

93.521

19.117

16.896

3.656

133.190

21

Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai

L057 PMGSY Road
Bagwara to Uttar tola
Ratoli

2.400

107.068

16.509

18.537

4,016

146.130

22

Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai Prakhand
SHS5S to Lalpur
Chowk tak

2.400

109.564

12.247

18.272

3957

144,040

23

Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai Rosra
Madhuri dhala to
Bandarwar

4350

318.081

43.977

54.309

11.763

428130

24

Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai

PMGSY Road To
Kewat Tola Taraiya

1.300

55.251

11.764

10.052

2178

79245

25

Begusarai

Begusarai

Begusarai

Amrour Railway
Crossing To
Matharathpur

1.610

71.499

16.970

13.270

2,875

104.614

26

Begusarai

Regnsarai

Begusarai

Kund Dhala SH55 To
Khamar Durga
Mandir Tak

1.620

72.891

16,087

13.347

2.892

105.217

27

Begusarai

Begusarai

Bepgusarai

Chandampura RCD
Road To State Boring
Banwara Tak Path

2.500

170.541

24.331

29.231

6.334

230.437

28

Begusarai

Begusarai

Barauni

NH-28 to Bihat Halt
Station

0.550

64,325

6.716

10.656

2313

84,010

29

Begusarai

Begusarai

Barauni

Hasanpur Chowk to
Babhangama Sub
Health Centre Via

Surya Mandir

1.210

79.291

13.097

13.858

3.004

109.250

30

Bepusarai

Begusarai

Barauni

Bihat Chandani to
Railway Yard

1.270

56.396

6.981

9.506

2.057

74.940

31

Begusarai

Begusarat

Barauni

NH-31 Sitaram
Mishra Duwar to
State Boring
Khemkaranpur Via
Qld Post Office

1.360

52.743

7.383

9.019

1.865

71.010

32

Begusarai

Begusarai

Barauni

Nikko Singh House
(Lodidih) to Harijan
Tola (Sahuri)

1.530

68.797

14315

12.467

2,701

98.280

33

Begusarai

Begusarai

Barauni

Malhipur Chowk to

Gupta Lakhminiya

Bandh Via Kasaha
Barivahi

1.620

109.415

8,635

17.708

3,832

139.590
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34

Begusarai

Begusarai

Barauni

Kari Chak to
Babhangama

2.360

96,342

17.594

17.090

3.704

134730

35

Begusarai

Begusarai

Barauni

TO1 NH to Sabaura

2,550

120.872

12.800

20.051

4347

158.070

36

Begusarai

Begusarai

Barauni

Rajora Village to
Hazipur

2,720

177.481

22.264

29.962

6.491

236,198

37

Begusarai

Begusarai

Barauni

Repari of Road NH-
31 to Sahuri Fulkari

8.000

480.355

59.617

80,996

17.552

638 520

38

Begusarai

Begusarai

Matihani

Durga Sthan to Amni
chowk in Ramdir3

0.760

29.097

4.764

5.079

1.101

40.041

39

Begusarai

Bepusarai

Matihani

Bakhadda Link Road
to Babaasthan Chowk

0.900

54,150

7.721

9281

2.010

73.162

40

Begusarai

Begusarai

Matihani

Rachiyahi Middle
School to Bara
Gachhi

0.910

75.299

7314

12.392

2,684

97.689

41

Bepgusarai

Begusarai

Matihani

Middle School
Baburbanna to Durga
Mandir Via Sambhu

Singh House

0.950

37.894

5.546

6.516

1412

51.368

42

Begusarai

Begusarai

Matihani

Khorampur REO
Road to Chittraur
Middle School

1.300

50.249

7117

8.605

1.864

67.835

43

Begusarai

Begusarai

Matihani

PWD to metho
chowk to batho saw
dukan hote huye
Prabhat Pustkalya tak

1.400

53.588

7.632

9.183

1.989

72.392

44

Begusarai

Begusarai

Matihani

L021 to Lal Diyara

1.480

113.921

11.652

18.836

4.080

148.489

45

Begusarai

Begusarai

Matihani

PWD Road Choti
Aeghu to Hanuman
gadhi via Ring Bandh

2.150

107.728

16.041

18.565

4,023

146,357

46

Begusarai

Begusarai

Matihani

L026 To laverchak
Bhabhan Tola

5.080

305.457

44,161

52.443

11.362

413423

47

Begusarai

Balia

Balia

Tulsitol Paharpur
Road To Kajichak
Road

0.710

31.080

4,496

5.336

1.157

42.069

48

Begusarai

Balia

Balia

Bhagatpur Manserpur
Road To Paharpur

0.910

51,533

5,435

8.545

1852

67.365

49

Begusarai

Balia

Balia

Rahatpur Hospital To
Minapur Siman

1.700

90.001

8.957

14.844

3215

117.017

50

Begusarai

Balia

Balia

Repair of Begusarai
District Under Block
ke NH 31 janipur
Tirhut road lakhminia
Tak Akbar Road

1.770

169.620

14,670

27.640

5.990

217,920

51

Begusarai

Balia

Balia

Shadipur Karari
Gupta Bandh To
Nauranga Hote Hue
Shadipur Diyara Se
Gokhlenagar
Vishnupur Tak Path
ka Nirman

1.820

89.499

10.363

14.979

3.246

118.087

52

Begusarai

Balia

Balia

Balia Prakhand ke
Salehchak Panchayat
ke Mirzapur Chowk
se Thakurbari Hote
Hue Kasba Masjid
jane wali Sadak Main
PCC Nirman Karya

2.970

146.130

15,360

24.220

5.250

190.960

53

Begusarai

Balia

Balia

NH 31 Husain Chak
Dhala To Salehchak
Hote Hue Pothiya
Tak

4.020

259,330

26,343

42.851

9.285

337.809

51

Beguonrai

Balia

Balia

Balia PWD Road To
Maksudanpur 1ak

6.880

676,859

64,125

111.148

24.082

55

Begusarai

Balia

Balia

TO02 To Saidpur

8.014

867.130

67.459

140.188

30.374

876214

1105 151




